
 

 
  

  

 

 

  

 Kaprielian Hall home of the USC Math Department

Hahn Plaza Fountain 

Monday, January 12      Wojciech Ozanski, Florida State University 
 
Monday, January 29      Eva Miranda, Universitat Politecnica de Catalunya 
  
Wednesday, February 7     Xuecheng Wang, Tsinghua University 
 
Wednesday, February 14     Matthew Schrecker, University of Bath 
 
Monday, February 26     Zaher Hani, University of Michigan 
 
Monday, March 18      Pranava Jayanti, USC 
 
Monday, March 25      Frederi Viens, Rice University 
 
Monday, April 1      Joonhyun La, Princeton University and KIAS 
 
Monday, April 15      Ioan Bejenaru, UCSD  
 
Monday, April 22      Jacob Bedrossian, UCLA 
                             

Organizing Committee: 
Susan Friedlander, Director CAMS 
 
Website: http://cams.usc.edu 

  When and Where: 
   

  The regular time is 3:30 - 4:30 p.m. 
 
  on Mondays in KAP 414. 
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